Qty
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Desc
CHR-BULL DF
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL DF
BLK-BULL DF
BLK-BULL DF
RED-BULL DF
BLK-BULL DF
BLK-BULL DF
BLK-BULL
RED-BULL
BLK-BULL DF
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
RED-BULL DF
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BWF-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK/RD-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW FLESHY
BLK/BWF-COW
BLK-COW
HERF-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK/RD-COW
BLK-COW
GREY-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW

AvgWT Bid

2325
2025
1920
2153
1950
1560
1985
1920
2155
1905
1790
2420
2055
1695
2070
2030
1201
1260
1425
1520
1630
1680
1666
1495
1448
1305
1405
1256
1412
1465
1675
1397
1615
1360
1420
1425
1390
1535
1665
1350
1592
1345
1455
1395
1390

204.00
203.50
201.00
194.00
190.00
189.00
188.00
186.50
185.00
183.00
181.00
180.00
178.00
177.00
176.00
171.00
215.00
187.00
183.50
182.00
180.00
178.00
177.00
176.00
175.00
174.00
173.00
172.00
171.00
169.00
168.00
167.00
164.00
163.00
160.00
158.00
156.00
154.00
152.00
150.00
149.00
148.00
147.00
145.00
144.00

868 Weigh-Ups Sold

S/Head

4,743.00 $
4,120.87 $
3,859.20 $
4,175.85 $
3,705.00 $
2,948.40 $
3,731.80 $
3,580.80 $
3,986.75 $
3,486.15 $
3,239.90 $
4,356.00 $
3,657.90 $
3,000.15 $
3,643.20 $
3,471.30 $
2,581.19 $
2,356.20 $
2,614.87 $
2,766.40 $
2,934.00 $
2,990.40 $
2,949.01 $
2,631.20 $
2,534.00 $
2,270.70 $
2,430.65 $
2,159.82
2,414.30 $
2,475.85 $
2,814.00 $
2,332.99 $
2,648.60 $
2,216.80 $
2,272.00 $
2,251.50 $
2,168.40 $
2,363.90 $
2,530.80 $
2,025.00 $
2,371.58 $
1,990.60 $
2,138.85 $
2,022.75 $
2,001.60 $

Qty

R U W dDNWWENRERERWONMPPRPRPRPRPERERPNENWERPR

Desc

BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
RWEF-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK/RD-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
RED-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK/BWF-HFRT
BLK/BWEF-HFRT
RED-HFRT
BLK-HFRT
BLK-HFRT
RED-HFRT
RWF-HFRT

AvgWT Bid
1280
1255
1328
1323
1435
1393
1250
1535
1300
1485

888
1158

955
1005
1370
1093
1360

910

929
1030
1044
1082
1000
1040

143.00
142.00
140.00
139.00
137.00
136.00
135.00
133.00
131.00
130.00
223.00
218.00
212.00
200.00
182.00
180.00
180.00
274.00
268.00
259.00
256.00
255.00
251.00
247.50

S/Head
1,830.40
1,782.10
1,859.66
1,838.27
1,965.95
1,893.80
1,687.50
2,041.55
1,703.00
1,930.50
1,979.12
2,523.35
2,024.60
2,010.00
2,493.40
1,966.50
2,448.00
2,493.40
2,488.82
2,667.70
2,671.54
2,758.25
2,510.00
2,574.00
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